64. Cena Metuje

2025-10-11 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

pripravka Il. kluci 600m

start ~09:55:28 | 2016 - 2017 | registered: 12

rank rank/cat. # name
1 Vklud 193 DAVID KRAL
2 2/Kluci 192 JAKUB MARTIN
3 3/kluci 130 JACHYM ZTKO
4 4/Kluci 170 JIRi BOREK

5  S/kluci 147 LUKAS POLAK
6  6/kluci 204 TOBIAS MATEJU
7 7/Kluci 161 MATYAS MALY
8  8/kluci 156 ADAM VLCEK
9 9/kluci 162 PATRIK MALY
10 10/kluci 138  VIT SILPERT
11 11/kluci 208 MATEJ KOSTAL
DNF /kluci 171 PAVEL BOREK
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

year

2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017

team
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
BKN
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BK NACHOD
BKN
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
REMAX
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
REMAX
BKL MACHOV
HORICE / WWW JAKUBKOSTAL.CZ
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

finish

02:24
02:26
02:32
02:33
02:41
02:45
02:46
02:47
02:50
02:51
02:55

delay

00:00
00:02
00:07
00:08
00:16
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:26
00:26
00:30
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